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Montana School District Special Education Directors 
*Schools not listed here are on the Montana Special Education Cooperatives Contact List 

School District Special Education 
Director 

Phone Number District Email 

Anaconda Public Schools Norah Barney 406-563-5269 
ext 1605 

nbarney@anacondaschools.org 

Ashland Elementary Sarah Shannon 406-784-2568 
ext 101 

Sshannon@ashlandpublicschool.com 

AWARE, Inc. Group 
Home 

Lyn Ankelman, Point 
of Contact 

406-563-8117 lankelman@aware-inc.org 

Beaverhead County HS Megan Conrow 406-683-2361 
ext 112 

mconrow@bchsmt.com 

Belgrade Public Schools Mary Farber 406-924-2007 mfarber@bsd44.org 
Big Fork Public Schools Matt Porrovecchio 406-837-7400 mattp@bigfork.k12.mt.us 
Billings Public Schools Kevin Kirkman 406-281-5027 kirkmank@billingsschools.org 
Billings Public Schools Tamra Covington, 

Coordinator 
406-601-1809 covingtont@billingsschools.org 

Bozeman Public Schools Chad Berg 406-522-6054 Chad.berg@bsd7.org 
Browning Public Schools Rebecca Rappold 406-338-3429 rebeccar@bps.k12.mt.us 
Butte Public Schools 
Consortium 

Melissa Johnson 406-533-2968 johnsonmj@bsd1.org 

Colstrip Public Schools Jennifer Arneson 406-748-4699 
ext 4043 

jennifer.arneson@colstrip.k12.mt.us 

Columbia Falls Public 
Schools 

Michelle Swank 406-892-6562 m_swank@cfmtschools.net 

Corvallis Public Schools Daniel Carrasco 406-961-3201 danielc@corvallis.k12.mt.us 
Deer Lodge Elementary Rick Chrisman 406-846-1684 rchrisman@deerlodgeschools.org 
Eureka Public Schools Karla Geda 406-297-5600 

ext 602 
kgeda@teameureka.net 

Evergreen Elementary Melissa Hardman 406-751-1111 
ext 3 

mhardman@evergreensd50.com   

Frenchtown K-12 Schools Jennifer Demmons 406-626-2620 jenniferdemmons@ftbroncs.org 
Glasgow K-12 Schools Brenner Flaten 406-228-2406 flaten@glasgow.k12.mt.us 
Glendive Public Schools Valerie Hafele 406-377-5363 hafelev@glendiveschools.org  
Great Falls Public Schools Lance Boyd 406-268-6777 Lance_boyd@gfps.k12.mt.us 
Great Falls Public Schools Jason Bailey, 

Coordinator 
406-268-6636 Jason_bailey@gfps.k12.mt.us 

Great Falls Public Schools Lisa Von Bergen, 
Coordinator 

406-268-6633 Lisa_von_bergen@gfps.k12.mt.us 
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School District Special Education 
Director 

Phone Number District Email 

Hamilton K-12 Schools Wendy Hansmann 406-363-2280 hansmannw@hsd3.org 
Hardin Public Schools Angela Keltner 406-638-4136 Angela.keltner@hardin.k12.mt.us 
Havre Public Schools Cheryl Russell 406-265-4356 russellc@blueponyk12.com 
Helena Public Schools Lona Carter 406-324-2005 lcarter1@helenaschools.org  
Hellgate Elementary Brendan Brown 406-532-4032 bbrown@hellgatesd4.k12.mt.us 
Intermountain Children’s 
Home 

Marvin Williams 406-442-7920 marvinw@intermountain.org  

Kalispell PS Chamea Bennett 406-751-3400 bennettc@sd5.k12.mt.us 
Lame Deer Public Schools Evaleen Braveheart 406-477-6305 

ext 1227 
Evaleen.braveheart@lamedeer.k12.mt.us 

Laurel Public Schools Christina Petersen 406-628-3360 
ext 3311 

christina_petersen@laurel.k12.mt.us  

Livingston Public Schools Anne Penn Cox 406-823-3080 Annepenn.cox@livingston.k12.mt.us 
Lockwood K-12 Schools Sam Lambert 406- 252-6022 lamberts@lockwoodschool.org  
Lodge Grass Public 
Schools 

Rana Amyotte 406-639-2304 rana.amyotte@lodgegrass.k12.mt.us 

Malta K-12 Schools Steve Bucks 406-654-1871 sbucks@maltaschools.org 
Manhattan Public Schools Kristie Pierce 

 
406-284-6860 kpierce@mhstigers.org 

Miles City Public Schools Kendra Walker 406-234-3812 kwalker@milescity.k12.mt.us 
Missoula County Public 
Schools 

Chelsae Larson, 
Coordinator 

406-728-2400 
ext 1088 

cjlarson@mcpsmt.org 

Missoula County Public 
Schools 

Bethany Manuel, 
Coordinator 

406-728-2400 
ext 1062 

bmanuel@mcpsmt.org 

Missoula County Public 
Schools 

Brenda Sweeney, 
Coordinator 

406-728-2400 
ext 5023 

bssweeney@mcpsmt.org 

New Day Group Home John Bach Jr, Point 
of Contact 

406-254-2340 jbach@newdayranch.com 

Poplar Public Schools Patti Jo Black 406-768-6845 Patti.black@poplarschools.com 
Ronan Public Schools Charity Cheff 406-676-3390 

ext 7450 
Charity.cheff@ronank12.edu 

Sheridan, Public Schools Rodney Stout 406-842-5302 rodney.stout@sheridan.k12.mt.us 
Shodair Children’s 
Hospital 

Robby Radakovich 406-444-7521 rradakovich@shordair.org 

Sidney Public Schools Michelle Monsen 406-433-4251 mmonsen@sidneyps.com 
Target Range Public 
Schools 

Barb Droessler 406-549-9239 Barb.droessler@target.k12.mt.us 

Three Forks Public 
Schools 

Rhonda Uthlaut 406-285-3224 
ext 125 

ruthlaut@threeforks.k12.mt.us 

Upper West Shore Elem 
Consortium/Upper West 
Shore Elem/Valley View 
Elem) 

Carolyn Hall 406-883-7262 lacosupt@lakemt.gov 

Whitefish Public Schools Sara Mueller 406-862-8655 muellers@whitefishschools.org 
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School District Special Education 
Director 

Phone Number District Email 

Wolf Point Public Schools Patricia Toavs 406-653-1200 
ext 418 

ptoavs@wolfpoint.k12.mt.us 

Wyola Elementary Trivian Rides The 
Bear 

406-343-2722 trivian@wyola.k12.mt.us 

Yellowstone Boys & Girls 
Ranch 

Dwight VonSchriltz 406-656-2198 dvon@ybgr.org 

 

mailto:ptoavs@wolfpoint.k12.mt.us

	Montana School District Special Education Directors

